EDLY — CASTORS & WHEELS PRODUCT DATASHEET
 Page 1 of 1
PT Edly Kreasi — INDONESIA  edly.co.id
Edly TPRJ-125-C has
achieved 45,27% of
Domestic Component Level
from Indonesian Ministry of
Industry

Drawing applicable to castors with
Solid Stem Fitting (SF16 suffix)
Order Code
Load
Capacity
(kg)
Dimensions (unless stated otherwise, dimensions are in millimetres) Physical
Mass
(in grams) DP lQ DG2 a1 a2 D h dF bT2 Swept
Radius
TPRJ-125-C-BF58 80 - 39 5/8” UNC 9 - 125 157,1 43 32 105,5 825
TPRJ-125-C-BF12 80 - 29 1/2” UNF 9 - 125 157,1 43 32 105,5 800
TPRJ-125-C-SF16 80 16 50 - 37 M6 125 157,1 43 32 105,5 855
TPRJB-125-C-BF58 80 - 39 5/8” UNC 9 - 125 157,1 43 32 139,6 1.015
TPRJB-125-C-BF12 80 - 29 1/2” UNF 9 - 125 157,1 43 32 139,6 1.000
TPRJB-125-C-SF16 80 16 50 - 37 M6 125 157,1 43 32 139,6 1.045
Technical information and dimensions provided above are subject to tolerances